DESCRIPTION
Lightide Post Top LED Luminaire provides mushroon profile and dia-casting
aluminum alloy heat sink. Powder-coating finished housing especially are suitable
for outdoor corrosion and wet/ damp location.  5 years warranty guarantee long
application for garden, road, parking lot lighting, square and other positions.
î Dia-casting aluminum alloy housing
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î Polyester powder-coated finish, rust and corrosion proof, stabilized to extreme

Environment Suitable for outdoor wet locations, IP 65
Certification ETL/cETL,CE, RoHs
ORDER INFORMATION
DATA SHEET
Sample Number:  LT-PT500-150-HV-30K-DM-P
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
LT
Lightide
Pt500
Post  Top
200=200W
100=100W
300=300W
150=150W
50=50W Blank=100-277VAC
HV=200-480VAC
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Blank=Black
PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
PACKAGE
Model# QTY/Carton N.W. G.W. Carton Size
LT-PT500 1 piece 16.5Kg 17 Kg 65x64x55 cm
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd   www.lightideled.com
Catalog